Dimension

Bulthal

Typ nav

Vikt

MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm
MAK Stockholm

7x16
7x17
7x17
75x17
8x18
8x18
8x19
8x19
8,5 x 20
9 x 20

5/108
5/108
5/108
5/108
5/108
5/108
5/108
5/108
5/108
5/108

DSHPHBP50
DSHYHBP405
DSHYHBP50
DSH7HBP55
DSHGHBP45
DSHGHBP55
DSH9KHBP425
DSH9KHBP50
DSHOLHBP50
DSHOMHBP385

50
40,5
50
55
45
55
42,5
50
50
38,5

63,4
63,4
63,4
63,4
63,4
63,4
63,4
63,4
63,4
63,4

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX
FIX

9,40

10,45
9,40

10,40
10,80
10,80
11,70
11,70
16,30
17,00
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